County 85 Wabash

Expenditure Rate -

Certified Shares Revenue
Levy Freeze Revenue

IC 6-3.6-6-3(a)(2) Distribution
Certified Shares Distribution

C
=

WABASH COUNTY
CHESTER TOWNSHIP
LAGRO TOWNSHIP
LIBERTY TOWNSHIP
NOBLE TOWNSHIP
PAW PAW TOWNSHIP
PLEASANT TOWNSHIP
WALTZ TOWNSHIP
WABASH CIVIL CITY

12,627,560
2,953,815
1,846,135
7,827,610

NORTH MANCHESTER CIVIL TOWN

LAFONTAINE CIVIL TOWN
LAGRO CIVIL TOWN
ROANN CIVIL TOWN

In addition to the above distributions, below is the certified revenue to be generated by local income tax rates imposed within the county for the following purposes:

Property Tax Relief

Jail LIT

STATE OF INDIANA
INDIANA DEPARTMENT OF LOCAL GOVERNMENT FINANCE

2022 Local Income Tax Distributions

Expenditure Rate -
Public Safety Revenue

PSAP Distribution
Public Safety Distribution

Expenditure Rate - Certified Shares

Calculations based on SBA Certified Totals on October 24, 2021

Expenditure Rate -
Economic Development Revenue

2,510,743
664,608
1,846,135

Total Expenditure

IC 6-3.6-6-3(a)(2)
Distribution

506,163

8,642

27,676

5,807

20,208

5,432

10,208

1,778

561,905

138,441

13,603

6,096

7,801

2,953,815
1,476,908

Certified Shares Rate - Certified Public Safety
Distribution Shares Distribution Distribution
3,254,010 3,760,173 856,105
44,681 53,323 0
143,086 170,762 0
30,021 35,828 0
104,477 124,685 0
28,082 33,514 0
52,778 62,986 0
9,190 10,968 0
2,905,111 3,467,016 764,313
715,754 854,195 188,310
70,331 83,934 18,503
31,519 37,615 8,292
40,334 48,135 10,612

1,846,134

Economic
Development
Distribution

833,553

O O O O O o O

777,156
199,634
17,728
7,924
10,139

11/24/2021



STATE OF INDIANA

INDIANA DEPARTMENT OF LOCAL GOVERNMENT FINANCE

County 85 Wabash

Expenditure Rate -

Certified Shares Revenue 12,627,560

Levy Freeze Revenue 2,953,815

IC 6-3.6-6-3(a)(2) Distribution 1,846,135

Certified Shares Distribution 7,827,610
Unit

MANCHESTER COMMUNITY SCHOOL
CORPORATION

2022 Local Income Tax Distributions

Calculations based on SBA Certified Totals on October 24, 2021

Expenditure Rate - Expenditure Rate -

Public Safety Revenue 2,510,743 Economic Development Revenue
PSAP Distribution 664,608

Public Safety Distribution 1,846,135

M.S.D. WABASH COUNTY SCHOOL CORPORATION

WABASH CITY SCHOOL CORPORATION
NORTH MANCHESTER PUBLIC LIBRARY
ROANN PUBLIC LIBRARY

WABASH PUBLIC LIBRARY

WABASH COUNTY SOLID WASTE MGMT DIST

In addition to the above distributions, below is the certified revenue to be generated by local income tax rates imposed within the county for the following purposes:

Property Tax Relief
Jail LIT

TOTAL:

2,953,815
1,476,908

Expenditure Rate - Certified Shares Total Expenditure

IC 6-3.6-6-3(a)(2) Certified Shares Rate - Certified Public Safety
Distribution Distribution Shares Distribution Distribution

118,897 0 118,897 0

235,264 0 235,264 0

101,187 0 101,187 0

20,379 105,362 125,741 0

3,266 16,885 20,151 0

53,382 275,989 329,371 0

0 0 0 0

1,846,135 7,827,610 9,673,745 1,846,135

1,846,134

Economic
Development
Distribution

O O O O O o

1,846,134

11/24/2021



